CHANGE TO CONTRACT VALUE:

Original Contract Price:	\$73,964.00	
Current Contract Price after previous change orders:	\$73,964.00	
The contract price will be:		
increased by:	\$220.44	
decreased by:	-\$	
The new Contract Price will be:	\$74,184.44	
CHANGE TO CONTRACT TIME:		
Contract time will be increased / decreased by:		Calendar Days
The new date for completion of all work will be:		
Requested By: Richland Count	<u>y </u>	Date: 4 /25/18
Signature INSQUENTS Recommended By (Engineer):		Date: 4 25 18
Signature		
Recommended By (COR for Richland Co.):		Date: # 125/1/8
Signature	,	
Accepted By (Contractor): Hawly's Property	Tu	Date: 4 126-118
Accepted By (Richland County Administrator):		Date: <u>4 1271 /8</u>
S. Yudlce Signature		